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EVOLUCIÓN DE LA IMÁGEN DE MARCA / BRAND IMAGE EVOLUTION

Basor se estableció a principios de los años 60 por el Sr. Vicente Bañuls Soler 
un ingeniero eléctrico de la pequeña ciudad de Gandia.
La empresa comenzó a hacer todo tipo de instalaciones eléctricas alrededor del 
país. Después de su éxito en este campo, el Sr. Bañuls pensó que podía mejorar 
los  productos que estaba instalando y decidió convertirse en fabricante.
En este momento nació Basor Electric.

Después de todos estos años la empresa nunca ha dejado de crecer en número 
de productos, empleados, facturación y beneficios. Basor Electric permanece 
como una empresa 100% familiar, donde una muy bien preparada tercera
generación ha llegado a bordo, estableciendo como prioridad, la expansión 
internacional de la compañía.

Pero hoy Basor no es sólo la familia Bañuls, es mucho más.
Es una organización compleja con profesionales altamente cualificados en cada 
departamento que trabaja todos los días con el compromiso de llevar a esta 
compañía lo más lejos posible.

The Basor was established in the early 60’s by Mr. Vicente Bañuls Soler, an electric 
engineer from the town of Gandia.

The company started doing all kind of electric installations around the country.
After his succes in this field Mr. Bañuls thought he could improve the products he 
was installing, and he became in a manufacturer, at this moment Basor Electric
was born.

After all these years the company never stopped growing in number of products, 
employees, turnover and profits.
Basor Electric remains as a 100% family owned company, and now a very well 
prepared 3rd generation came on board, and the international expantion of the 
company is now their priority.

Today the company is a complex organization with highly skilled professionals in 
each department that works every day with the commitment to bring this company 
as far as they can.

Megafactoría de Almansa (Albacete-España) / Almansa Megafactory plant (Albacete-Spain)

1962 1968 1980 1999 2017    1962 / 1979
Se crea el logo, fusión de 2 apellidos 
(Bañuls-Soler) y se añade la palabra electric.
The logo was created, a mix of 2 surnames 
(Bañuls-Soler) and electric word was added.

    1968
Basor comienza la fabricación de
bandejas portacable.
Basor starts to manufacture
cable trays.

    1980 / 1998
Se añade el símbolo tan característico
que define a la marca.
The very characteristic symbol that defines 
the brand is added.

    1999 / 2016
Primera gran actualización de la marca, utilizando una 
tipografía moderna para su época.
First big brand updating, using a modern
tipography for that time.

    2017
Se redibuja el logo y se le añade el slogan “Cable Tray 
Specialist” (Especialistas en bandeja portacable).
The logo was redrawn and the slogan
“Cable Tray Specialist” was added.

ONE OF THE EUROPEAN LEADERS IN THE
MANUFACTURING OF CABLE CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS

UNO DE LOS LÍDERES EUROPEOS EN FABRICACIÓN
DE SISTEMAS PARA LA CONDUCCIÓN DE CABLES
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1962 1980

1985

1989

1983

1986

1968

1970

1973

1975

Un instalador llamado Don Vicente Bañuls 
Soler funda una pequeña empresa para la 
fabricación de radiadores de calor e instala-
ciones eléctricas en general. Decide nom-
brar a la empresa Basor, la fusión de sus dos 
apellidos, Ba de Bañuls y Sor de Soler.

Se sientan las bases de una producción 
mecanizada, eficiente y profesional, estable-
ciéndose las bandejas portacables como 
los elementos principales en la cartera de 
productos de Basor.

La empresa continúa creciendo pasando del 
ámbito local al nacional gracias a la confian-
za de empresas como General Motors, que 
le adjudica a Basor el proyecto de su factoría 
de Figueruelas (Zaragoza).

Se renueva por primera vez la imagen de 
la empresa, añadiéndole el símbolo tan 
característico que perdura hasta nuestros 
días. Se imprimen los primeros catálogos de 
producto a color y se empieza a construir la 
imagen de marca.

Dado el conocimiento adquirido y los re-
cursos técnicos disponibles, se amplían las 
gamas con armarios y cajas, incorporándose 
estos nuevos elementos al conjunto de 
productos de la empresa.  

Basor se establece como Sociedad Anónima, 
con un capital desembolsado en efectivo de 
70.000 pesetas (360 euros) y diversos activos 
productivos, esta forma societaria permane-
ce hasta la actualidad. 

Dado el uso habitual de sistemas de cana-
lización en sus instalaciones, don Vicente 
decide fabricar sus propias bandejas porta-
cables, diseñando y construyendo un modelo 
perforado de chapa, el Modelo E, modelo 
que consideremos el abuelo de nuestras ac-
tuales basortray ERE. Otros artículos como 
luminarias formaban la cartera de productos 
de la empresa.

Basor desarrolla su primer gran proyecto 
en España, las instalaciones de Ford Motor 
Company en Almussafes (Valencia), creán-
dose un nuevo modelo especial de bandeja 
para este proyecto, la F, denominada así en 
honor a la F de la palabra Ford. Actualmen-
te, la evolución de esa F es nuestra basortray 
FRE.  

Henry Ford II le manda un telegrama a Don 
Vicente dándole las gracias por el esfuerzo 
realizado en la instalación de su nueva 
factoría a las afueras de Valencia y por haber 
acabado el proyecto antes de lo acordado.

El hijo de Don Vicente, Vicente Bañuls Fe-
menía, tras estudiar ingeniería en Barcelona, 
coge las riendas del pequeño taller comarcal 
y con mucho esfuerzo y dedicación, lo logra 
transformar en una fábrica. 

1990
2000

2010

1992
2001

20131993 2003

2015

1998
2005

HOY

1999

2007

Empiezan a desarrollarse grandes proyectos 
de petroquímica como el Complejo Indus-
trial de Tarragona (Repsol), aeropuertos 
(Madrid-Valencia) o de construcción naval 
(Astilleros Bazán).

Se inaugura la primera filial europea propia 
de Basor, Basor Elektro, se abre en Buda-
pest (Hungría) y sirve como centro logístico y 
base para el nuevo equipo comercial para el 
centro de Europa.

Se abre la primera filial fuera de Europa, Ba-
sor México SAPI de CV, ubicada en el Estado 
de México. Se trata de la primera vez en la 
historia de la empresa en la que, se realizan 
operaciones productivas fuera de España.

La Villa Olímpica de Barcelona, especial-
mente diseñada para albergar a los más de 
9000 participantes de 170 países que acu-
dían a los Juegos Olímpicos de Barcelona 92, 
es instalada con las bandejas de Basor.

Se abre la planta de tratamientos del metal 
en Castellón de Rugat (Valencia), con esta 
planta propia, Basor puede controlar el pro-
ceso de galvanización en caliente y por ende, 
la calidad de los acabados obtenidos.

Continúa la expansión internacional, donde 
Basor Electric Ltd. se convierte en una reali-
dad. Con esta nueva filial en Reino Unido, la 
empresa posee filiales propias en Hungría, 
Portugal, Italia y Francia. Por otro lado, en 
este mismo año, se inaugura Basor USA Inc. 
con base en Illinois, filial estratégica en el 
desembarco en Estados Unidos. 

Se inaugura la primera delegación propia 
de Basor fuera de la provincia de Valencia, 
se abre en la Comunidad de Madrid, en el 
Polígono Industrial de los Ángeles (Getafe) 
y sirve como centro logístico y base para el 
nuevo equipo comercial de la zona centro.

Basor es adjudicatario del mayor proyecto 
europeo en infraestructuras de transporte 
de personas hasta ese momento, el metro 
de Copenhague. Se suministran durante año 
y medio más de 130 camiones con bandejas 
de escalera y sus accesorios, todo un hito 
logístico y productivo para la empresa.

Se firman acuerdos estratégicos con part-
ners locales para abrir Basor Electric SARL 
en Argelia, Basorthai en Tailandia y Basor 
Perú en Perú, consolidando la presencia de 
la empresa en 4 de los 5 continentes.

Empieza a funcionar el Departamento de 
Exportación en la empresa, se consiguen los 
primeros distribuidores a nivel internacional 
y se sienta la primera piedra para la futura 
consolidación internacional.

Una tercera generación de Bañuls, nietos del 
fundador, formada por dos ingenieros indus-
triales y un economista llegan a la empresa 
y establecen como objetivo primordial la 
expansión de Basor a nivel internacional.

250 Empleados
10 Filiales mundiales (USA, México, Perú, 
Portugal, UK, Francia, Italia, Hungría, Arge-
lia, Tailandia)
3 Centros productivos nacionales con más 
de 200.000 metros cuadrados
1 Centro productivo internacional con más 
de 3.000 metros cuadrados
5 Centros logísticos en España
200.000 metros cuadrados de instalaciones
8.000 referencias de producto
Y 500 referencias de proyectos globales

Basor obtiene las primeras patentes 
mundiales que mejoran la conexión entre 
bandejas, mejoran la logística o facilitan la 
instalación de producto, patentes como la 
9800892, 200201809, 9602521 o la 9803132.

Se inaugura la megafactoría de Almansa 
(Albacete), un centro de producción com-
pletamente automatizado, con un almacén 
inteligente que permite una rápida fabrica-
ción de producto y un despacho loístico en 
tiempo récord.  

NACIMIENTO CON
UN GRAN PROYECTO

CRECIMIENTO A 
NIVEL NACIONAL

PRIMEROS DISTRIBUIDORES 
A NIVEL INTERNACIONAL

PRIMERA FILIAL PROPIA
EN EUROPA

PRIMERA FILIAL PROPIA
EN EUROPA

BORN WITH 
A BIG PROJECT

NATIONAL
GROWING

FIRST DISTIBUTORS ON AN
INTERNATIONAL LEVEL

FIRST OWN SUBSIDIARY
IN EUROPE

FIRST OWN SUBSIDIARY
IN EUROPE

1960 
1979

1980 
1989

1990 
1999

2000 
2009

2010
HASTA HOY
UNTIL TODAYHITOS DE LA

HISTORIA DE BASOR
COMPANY
HISTORY TIMELINE

One installer named Mr. Vicente Bañuls Soler 
founded a small company for the manufacture 
of heat and electrical installations in general. 
He decides to appointthe company Basor, the 
merger of his two surnames, Ba from Bañuls 
and Sor from Soler.

Due the habitual use of canalization systems 
in his installations, Mr. Vicente decides to 
manufacture his own cable trays designing 
and constructing a perforated metal model, 
the Model E, model that we consider the 
grandfather of our current basortray ERE. 
Other items such as luminaires formed the 
portfolio of products of the company.

Basor develops its first big project in Spain, the 
facilities of Ford Motor Company in Almussafes 
(Valencia), creating a new special tray model 
for this project, the F, called in honor to the F 
letter at the Ford word. Currently, the evolution 
of that F is our basortray FRE.

Henry Ford II sent a telegram to Mr. Vicente 
thanking him for the effort made in the 
installation of its new factory just outside of the 
Valencia city and for having finished the project 
before agreed.

The son of Mr. Vicente, Vicente Bañuls 
Femenía, after studying engineering in 
Barcelona, take the reins of the small regional 
workshop and with a lot of effort and dedica-
tion, into a factory.

The basis of a mechanized, efficient and 
professional production were laid, establi-
shing the cable trays as the main elements in 
Basor’s product portfolio.

Due the knowledge acquired and the technical 
resources available, the ranges were extended 
with cabinets and boxes, incorporating these 
new elements to the company’s portfolio.

The company continues growing from local 
to national level thanks to companies such as 
General Motors, which assigns to Basor the 
project of its factory of Figueruelas (Zaragoza).

Basor is established as a corporation, with a 
paid-in capital of 70,000 pesetas (360 euros) 
and various productive assets, this corporate 
form remains until the present time.

The image of the company is renewed for the 
first time, adding the symbol so characteristic 
that it continues until our days. The first color 
product catalogs are printed and the brand 
image begins to be built.

Large petrochemical projects such as Tarra-
gona Industrial Complex (Repsol), airports 
(Madrid-Valencia)
or shipbuilding (Astilleros Bazán) start to be 
developed.

The Barcelona Olympic Village, specially 
designed to host more than 9000 participants 
from 170 countries who was attending the 
Barcelona Olympics Games in 1992, was 
installed with the Basor trays.

The first Basor delegation outside from 
Valencia province is opened in the Community 
of Madrid, at Los Angeles Industrial Estate 
(Getafe) and serves as a logistics center 
and base for the new commercial team at 
downtown area.

The Export Department begins to operate 
in the company, the first international 
distributors are obtained and the first stone is 
laid for future international consolidation.

Basor obtains the first world patents that 
improve the connection between trays, 
improve the logistics or facilitate the 
installation of product, patents like the 
9800892, 200201809, 9602521 or the 9803132.

Basor Elektro’s first European branch was 
inaugurated, opens in Budapest (Hungary) 
and serves as a logistics center and base for 
the new commercial team for the center of 
Europe.

The metal treatment plant is opened in 
Castellón de Rugat (Valencia), with its own 
plant, Basor can control  the process of hot 
dip galvanize and, therefore, the quality of the 
obtained coatings.

Basor is awarded with the largest European 
project in passenger transport infrastructure 
until that time,
the Copenhagen Subway. Over a year and a 
half more than 130 trucks with cable ladders 
and accessories are supplied, a logistical and 
productive milestone for the company.

A third generation of Bañuls, the grandchildren 
of the founder, formed by two industrial 
engineers and one economist, come to the 
company and establish as a primary objective 
the expansion of Basor internationally.

The megafactory of Almansa (Albacete) was 
opened, a fully automated production center, 
with an intelligent warehouse that allows rapid 
product manufacturing and
a logistic dispatch in record time.

The first subsidiary outside Europe, Basor 
México SAPI de CV located in the State of Mexi-
co is opened. This is the first time in the history 
of the company in which, productive operations 
are made outside of Spain.

International expansion continues, where 
Basor Electric Ltd. becomes a reality. With 
this new subsidiary in the UK, the company 
has its own subsidiaries in Hungary, Portugal, 
Italy and France. On the other hand, this year, 
Basor USA Inc., based in Illinois, was opened, 
this is an strategic subsidiary to conquer the 
United States.

Strategic agreements are signed with local 
partners to open Basor Electric SARL in 
Algeria, Basorthai in  Thailand and Basor Peru 
in Peru, consolidating the  presence of the 
company in 4 of the 5 continents.

TODAY
250 Employees
10 Global subsidiaries (USA, Mexico, Peru, 
Portugal, UK, France, Italy, Hungary, Algeria, 
Thailand)
3 National production centers with more 
than 200,000 square meter
1 International production center with more 
than 3,000 square meter
5 Logistics centers in Spain
200,000 square meters of facilities
8,000 product references
And 500 global project references

Basor México SAPI
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COMPANY VALUES & VISION
VALORES Y VISIÓN DE EMPRESA

Misión 
Llevar a cabo la fabricación eficiente de sistemas de canaliza-
ción portacable, trabajando estrechamente con los instaladores 
para desarrollar y mejorar los productos y conseguir la eficien-
cia en todo tipo de obras.

Visión
Ser una empresa líder mundial en canalización portacable 
reconocida por parte de sus consumidores, empleados,
proveedores, clientes y todos los grupos de interés
relacionados con la actividad de la empresa.

Valores
Especialización: Fabricamos canalización portacable desde 
hace 50 años.

Integración vertical: Controlamos todos los procesos de 
fabricación, la calidad es nuestro objetivo. 

Flexibilidad: Nos adaptamos a las necesidades técnicas del 
cliente, dando soluciones eficientes a todos los retos.

I+D+i: Siempre a la vanguardia de nuevos productos y acaba-
dos, fomentando la mejora continua en todos los departamentos.

Medio ambiente: Sostenibilidad con nuestras acciones para 
proteger a las generaciones futuras.

Espíritu instalador: Que dura desde el fundador, hacer las 
cosas bien como forma fundamental de hacer negocios.            
Generar beneficio a la sociedad creando valor a largo plazo para 
sus accionistas. 

Mission 
Carry out the efficient manufacturing of cable containment
systems, working closely with the installers to develop and
improve the products and achieve efficiency in all types of 
works.

Vision
To be a world leader in cable containment, recognized by its 
consumers, employees, suppliers, clients and all the interest 
groups related to the business activity.

Values
Specialization: We manufacture cable containment systems 
from 50 years.

Vertical integration: We control all manufacturing processes.
Quality is our goal

Flexibility: We adapt to the technical needs of the client,
giving efficient solutions to all challenges.

R + D + i: Always at the forefront of new products and coatings
encouraging continuous improvement in all departments.

Environment: Sustainability with our actions to protect future 
generations.

Installer Spirit: That lasts from the founder, do things well as a 
fundamental way of doing business. Generate benefit to society 
by creating long-term value for their shareholders.

BEGREEN PROGRAM
/ 20 POINTS FOR A BETTER WORLD20 PUNTOS PARA UN MUNDO MEJOR

   EXELENCIA EN EL SERVICIO
    SERVICE EXCELLENCE

Green Cole
Green School

Reducción del uso del papel
Paper use Reduction

Energías Renovables
Renewable Energies

Equipos Eficientes
Efficient Equipments

Formación Continua
Continously Training

Luminarias Led
Led Luminaries

Recirculación de Aguas
Water Recirculation

Zonas Ajardinadas
Garden Areas

Jornadas y Simposios
Confereces and Symposiums

Protocolo de Apagado de Equipos
Switch off Equipment Protocols

Día Green
Green Day

Vehículos Híbridos
Hybrid Vehicles

Plan de Movilidad
Mobility Plan

ISOS: 2015
ISO 14001:2015

Filtrado de Partículas
Filtration Systems

Sistemas de protección Medioambiental
Envoironmental Protection Systems

Valorización de aguas industriales
Reusing of Industrial Water

Pacto Mundial de las Naciones Unidas
United Nations Global Compact

Huella de Carbono
Carbon Footprint

Ampliar la Cultura Medioambiental
Extend the Envoironmental Culture

   TRABAJO EN EQUIPO
    TEAMWORK

   INTEGRIDAD
    INTEGRITY

   SOSTENIBILIDAD
    SUSTAINABILITY

   COMPROMISO
   COMMITMENT

RESPONSABILIDAD SOCIAL CORPORATIVA
CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSABILITY

   INNOVACIÓN Y CALIDAD    
    INNOVATION AND QUALITY

El desarrollo industrial y el avance de la sociedad actual
inciden en la naturaleza y el medio ambiente. 
Es nuestra obligación como fabricantes y como consumidores, 
hacer todo lo posible para que ese impacto se minimice.

Por ello, Basor Electric, dentro de su Responsabilidad Social 
Corporativa, ha creado la estrategia “Be Green”un programa 
ambicioso que recoge de manera transparente nuestro
compromiso con el planeta y el futuro del mismo.

Si quieres conocer más, visita www.basor.com/begreen

Industrial development and the advancement of  the current 
society impact on nature and the environment.
It is our obligation as manufacturers and as consumers, to do 
everything possible to ensure that impact is minimized.

Therefore, Basor Electric, within its Corporate Social 
Responsibility, has created the strategy “Be Green” an ambitious 
program that collects in a transparent form our commitment to 
the planet and the future of it.

If you want to know more, visit www.basor.com/begreen

Valores y visión
Values and Vision
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    ALMANSA
- Megafactoría de Almansa
   40.000M2
   14 líneas de producción
   Centro logístico inteligente

• 4 Plantas de producción
• 30 Líneas automatizadas
• 20 millones de metros fabricados
• 8.000 referencias globales
• 8.000 toneladas de metal consumidas

• 4 Production plants
• 30 Automated lines
• 20 Million of manufactured meters
• 8,000 Global references
• 8,000 Tons of metal consumed

- Almansa Megafactory
   40.000M2
   14 production lines
   Smart logistic center

- Mexico D.F Factory
   4.000M2
   4 production lines
   Headquarters and
   training center

- Headquarters & Factory
   20.000M2
   8 production lines
   Global group headquarters
   and special productions

- Castellón Galvanizing Plant
   10.000M2
   4 production lines
   Hot dip galvanize process

    CASTELLO DE RUGAT
- Galvanizadora Castellón
   10.000M2
   4 líneas de producción
   Galvanización en caliente

    GANDÍA
- Oficinas centrales y fábrica
   20.000M2
   8 líneas de producción
   Oficinas globales del grupo y
   producción especial

    MEXICO DF
- Fábrica de México D.F
   4.000M2
   4 líneas de producción
   Oficinas centrales y centro
   de capacitación 

MANUFACTURING SITES INFORMATIONS

INFORMACIÓN SOBRE
PLANTAS DE PRODUCCIÓN

Plantas de producción
Manufacturing sites
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Nuestras oficinas centrales están equipadas 
con salas de formación que utilizan las 
últimas tecnologías para que el proceso 
de aprendizaje sea lo más ameno posible, 
basándonos en tecnologías de formación 
punteras como la Realidad Virtual y
la Realidad Aumentada.

Our headquarters are equipped with training 
rooms that use the latest technologies to make 
the learning process as pleasant as possible, 
based on the newest training technologies 
such as Virtual Reality and Augmented Reality.

La mejor forma de conocer un producto 
es utilizándolo. Esta es la filosofía que rige 
nuestro “Showroom”, un espacio abierto, 
funcional, donde nuestros clientes pueden 
encontrar los productos de Basor colocados 
simulando una instalación real y solventar 
todas sus dudas de manera rápida.

The best way to know a product is to use 
it. This is the philosophy that governs our 
“Showroom”, an open, functional space, where 
our customers can find the Basor products 
placed simulating a real installation and solve 
all their doubts quickly.

   LAS NUEVAS TECNOLOGIAS COMO BASE PARA LA FORMACIÓN
    NEW TECHNOLOGIES AS A BASE FOR THE TRAINING

   TOCAR, LA MEJOR FORMA PARA APRENDER
    TOUCHING, THE BEST WAY TO LEARN

SPECIFIC TRAINING AND CONSTANT WORK
BOTH INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL

FORMACIÓN ESPECIFICA Y TRABAJO CONSTANTE
TANTO INTERNO COMO EXTERNO

Formación y Trabajo
Training and work
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    PONTEVEDRA
Polígono Industrial De A Pasaxe
C. A Pasaxe 42
36316 Vincios - Gondomar

    ASTURIAS
Edificio Centro Elena
Parque Técnológico, nº 45 2ºD 33428
Llanera

    VIZCAYA
Edificio Granfor
C/ Junqueral 12, Entreplanta, Oficina 1
48 903 Barakaldo

    BARCELONA
Polígono Industrial Molí dels Frares
C. Calle A-45
08620 San Vicenç dels Horts

    VALENCIA
Polígono Industrial Fuente del 
Jarro F2
C. Ciudad de Cartagena 29
46988 Paterna

    ALBACETE
Polígono Industrial El Mugrón
C. Toneleros S/N
02640 Almansa 

    ANDALUCÍA ORIENTAL

    MADRID
Polígono Industrial Los Ángeles
C. Carpinteros 32
28906 Getafe

    SEVILLA
Polígono Industrial La Negrilla
C. Imprenta 56
41016 Sevilla

LOGISTIC CENTERS AND DELEGATIONS IN SPAIN

CENTROS LOGÍSTICOS Y
DELEGACIONES EN ESPAÑA

Centros Logisticos
Logistic Centers

CENTRO LOGÍSTICO Y DELEGACIÓN
LOGISTIC AND DELEGATION CENTER

DELEGACIÓN / DELEGATION
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SUBSIDIARIES

Base: Mexico DF

Mexico

Base: Lima

Peru

Base: Millstadt, IL.

USA

Base: Paddock Wood

UK

Base: Gandia

Spain

Base: Lisbon

Portugal

Base: Bangkok

Thailand

Base: Budapest

Hungary

Base: Alger

Algeria

Base: Parma

Italy

Base: Paris

France

Presencia Mundial
Worldwide Presence

WORLDWIDE PRESENCE

PRESENCIA
A NIVEL MUNDIAL

• 10 Filiales internacionales
• 50 Países con stock de productos
• 1.200 Distribuidores globales

• 10 International subsidiaries 
• 50 Countries with stock of products
• 1.200 Worldwide distributors
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Conocer el comportamiento de nuestros productos en condiciones
extremas es la base de la investigación en Basor Electric. Gracias a un 
laboratorio propio equipado con la última tecnología, podemos
saber los valores de carga, impacto y deflexión de nuestros productos.

   INVESTIGACIÓN
     INVESTIGATION

   DESARROLLO
     DEVELOPMENT

   INNOVACIÓN
     INNOVATION

Knowing the behavior of our products in extreme conditions is the basis of the 
research in Basor Electric. Thanks to our own laboratory equipped with the 
newest technology, we can know the load, impact and deflection values of our 
products.

Gracias a los resultados obtenidos en nuestros tests, podemos desa-
rrollar mejoras en los productos existentes o nuevos productos desde 
cero. Por ello, podemos ofrecerle a nuestros clientes soluciones a 
medida para todos sus proyectos.

Thanks to the results obtained in our tests, we can improve the existing 
products or create a new one from zero. Therefore, we can offer our clients 
tailored solutions for all their projects.

Innovar no es solo lanzar nuevos productos con nuevas particu-
laridades, sino saber canalizar las oportunidades que las nuevas 
tecnologías nos ofrecen para mejorar en los procesos productivos o 
en la formación de nuestros clientes. La nueva APP de Basor para 
smartphones o la herramienta CalcTray, son buena prueba de ello.

To innovate is not only to launch new products with new features, but also to 
use the opportunities that new technologies offer us to improve our production 
processes or our clients’ training. The new APP of Basor for smartphones or 
the tool CalcTray, are good proof of this.

INVESTIGACIÓN, DESARROLLO
E INNOVACIÓN
RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT
AND INNOVATION
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basortray

basortrav

basorfil fibertrav

basorplast

   PRODUCTOS
   PRODUCTS

   BANDEJAS DE CHAPA
   CABLE TRAYS

   BANDEJAS DE HILO
   BASKET TRAYS

   BANDEJAS DE ESCALERA
   CABLE LADDERS

   BANDEJAS DE PLÁSTICAS
   PLASTIC TRAYS

   BANDEJAS DE ESCALERA EN FIBRA DE VIDRIO
   FIBERGLASS CABLE LADDERS

El slogan en nuestra marca define a la perfección la estrategia de Basor Electric en cuanto a producto: Somos especialistas en canali-
zación portacable. Esta especialización hace que dispongamos en nuestro catálogo de todos los tipos existentes de canalización, desde 
bandejas de hilo o chapa, pasando por escaleras, tubo o canales estancas, todas ellas, recogidas en 11 familias diferentes que abarcan 
más de 8.000 referencias totales.

The slogan in our brand perfectly defines Basor Electric’s strategy in terms of product: We are specialists in cable containment. This specialization 
means that we have in our catalog all the existing types of canalization, from basket or metal trays, through cable ladders, tubes or trunkings, all of 
them, collected in 11 different families with more than 8,000 total references.

La familia Basortray está compuesta por 8 tipos diferentes de 
productos y sus accesorios, diseñados para soportar desde 
bajas a altas cargas en cualquier tipo de industria.

La familia Basorfil está compuesta por 3 tipos diferentes de 
bandejas de hilo, las normalizadas, enchufables sin tornillos o 
encajables, así como toda una linea de accesorios especificos.

La familia Fibertrav está compuesta por 1 modelo de escalera 
con 3 versiones, para bajas, medias o altas cargas. La familia 
también posee todos los acesorios necesarios.

The Basortray family is composed by 8 different types of products and 
its accessories, designed to support from low to high loads in any type 
of industry.

The Basorfil family is composed by 3 different types of basket trays, 
standardized, self-assembled without screws or stackables, as well 
as a whole line of specific accessories.

The Fibertrav family is composed by 1 ladder model with 3 versions, 
for low, medium or high loads. The family also has all the necessary 
accessories.

La familia Basortrav está compuesta por 8 tipos diferentes 
de escaleras, desde las normalizadas de enganche rápido, 
las British Standard o navales, todas ellas con sus acesorios 
especificos.

La familia Basorplast está compuesta por 5 tipos diferentes de 
bandejas, desde minicanales domésticas, bandejas de interior, 
exterior o canales de cuadro, todas ellas con sus acesorios 
especificos.

The Basortrav family is composed by 8 different types of cable ladders, 
from standardized self-assembled models, British Standard or for 
shipbuilding, all with their specific accessories.

The Basorplast family is composed by 5 different types of trays, from 
domestic minitrunkings, indoor and outdoor trays or slotted channels, 
all with their specific accessories.

OUR PRODUCTS, OUR SPECIALITY
NUESTROS PRODUCTOS, NUESTRAS ESPECIALIDADES

Nuestros Productos
Our Products
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basortubbasorcanal

basorfixbasorflex

basorsupportbasortub

   CONDUIT
   PIPES

   CANALES ESTANCAS
   TRUNKINGS

   SOLUCIONES DE SOPORTERÍA
   SUPPORT SOLUTIONS

   TUBOS RÍGIDOS DE PVC
   PVC RIGID TUBES

   ACCESORIOS DE INSTALACIÓN
   INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

   TUBOS FLEXIBLE
   FLEXIBLE TUBES

La familia Basorfix está compuesta por 10 tipos de productos, 
desde todo tipo de perfiles, tornillos, tuercas, bornas de tierra 
o agarraderas de cable.

La familia Basorlex está compuesta por 2 tipos diferentes de 
tubos flexibles, los del RAL7031 y los RAL9011, ambos con sus 
accesorios especificos.

The Basorfix family is composed by 10 types of products, from all types 
of profiles, screws, nuts, ground terminals or cable lugs.

The Basorflex family is composed by 2 types of flexible tubes, model 
with RAL7031 and other with RAL9011 both with their specific acces-
sories.

La familia Basortub metálica está compuesta por 2 tipos dife-
rentes de conduits, los SSM UNE-EN 10255 SM y los SSS ANSI 
C80.1. Ambos dos tipos, tienen sus accesorios específicos.

La familia Basorcanal está compuesta por 3 tipos diferentes de 
canales, las estancas (pintadas o en inoxidable) y las pisables, 
ambas 3 poseen toda una linea de accesorios especificos.

La familia Basorsupport está compuesta por 4 tipos de pro-
ductos, soportes a pared, soportes de techo, soportes para 
suelo y cartelas.

La familia Basortub plástico está compuesta por 2 tipos dife-
rentes de tubos, los de PVC y los libres de halógenos. Ambos 
dos tipos, tienen sus accesorios específicos.

The Basortub metal family is composed by 2 different types of pipes, 
SSM UNE-EN 10255 SM and SSS ANSI C80.1. Both types have their 
specific accessories.

The Basorcanal family consists of 3 different types of trunkings, the 
waterproof trunkings (painted or in stainless) and the walkable trun-
kings, both 3 have a whole line of specific accessories.

The Basorsupport family is composed by 4 types of products, wall 
brackets, ceiling supports, floor supports and articulated brackets.

The Basortub plastic family is composed by 2 different types of tubes, 
PVC and halogen-free. Both types have their specific accessories.

OUR PRODUCTS, OUR SPECIALITY
NUESTROS PRODUCTOS, NUESTRAS ESPECIALIDADES

Nuestros Productos
Our Products
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basortraybasortray

basortravbasortrav

basortray & basortravbasortrav

   BASORTRAY OME/U
   BASORTRAY OME/U

   BASORTRAY BS
   BASORTRAY BS

   BASORTRAY EB & BASORTRAV EML/EMS
   BASORTRAY EB & BASORTRAV EML/EMS

   BASORTRAV BSL
   BASORTRAV BSL

   BASORTRAV ZMX
   BASORTRAV ZMX

   BASORTRAV IL/IS/IR
   BASORTRAV IL/IS/IR

Las escaleras de la familia Basortrav ZMX están fabricadas 
en aluminio, siendo hasta 3 veces más ligeras que el acero. 
Disponen de bordes redondeados para un mejor apoyo de los 
cables.

The cable ladders Basortrav ZMX family are made in aluminum, 
being up to 3 times lighter than steel. It has rounded edges for better 
support of the cables.

Las bandejas de la familia Basortray BS cumplen con los 
estándares británicos para fabricación de bandejas portacable. 
Su troquelado especial en la base hace que haya una gran po-
sibilidad de embridado y su ala doblada hacia adentro, confiere 
mayor seguridad a la bandeja. 

Las bandejas de la familia Basortray EB y las escaleras de la 
familia Basortrav EML/EMS componen las soluciones de Ba-
sor para la industria naval, tanto para bajas como para media 
y altas cargas.

The trays of the Basortray BS family comply with the British standards 
for the manufacture of cable trays. The special punching on the base 
makes it a great possibility of tie and its return flanges, gives greater 
security to the tray.

The Basortray EB family and the Basortrav EML / EMS family are the 
Basor solutions for the shipbuilding industry, for low, medium and 
high loads.

OUR PRODUCTS, OUR SPECIALITY
NUESTROS PRODUCTOS, NUESTRAS ESPECIALIDADES

Las bandejas de la familia Basortray OME/U están especial-
mente diseñadas para la industria petroquímica y gasística, 
dando unas altas capacidades de carga y una larga durabilidad 
de la instalación.

The trays of the Basortray OME/U family are specially designed for the 
Oil and Gas industry, giving a very high safe working loads and a long 
durability at the facilities. 

Las escaleras de la familia Basortrav BSL IL/IS/IR (Lige-
ras-Standard-Reforzadas) están fabricadas en aluminio y la 
elección entre los modelos será acorde con las capacidades de 
carga de cada proyecto. 

The cable ladders of the Basortrav IL/IS/IR family (Light-Standard-Re-
inforced) are made in aluminum and the chose bewteen model will be 
according with the safe working loads of each project.

Las escaleras de la familia Basortrav BSL cumplen con 
los estándares británicos para fabricación de bandejas de 
escalera. Su montante doblado hacia afuera, confiere mayor 
seguridad a la escalera.

The cable ladders of the Basortrav BSL family comply with the British 
standards for the manufacture of cable ladders. The outside return 
flanges, gives greater security to the cable ladder.

Nuestros Productos
Our Products



  PROYECTOS DESTACADOS
PROJECT REFERENCE LIST

El Departamento Internacional de Proyectos de Basor Electric, cuenta con la experiencia de más de 500 obras desarrolladas a nivel mundial, un 
equipo humano de más de 10 personas analizará a fondo las especificaciones técnicas del proyecto, llevará a cabo un estudio pormenorizado de los 
costes y le ofrecerá al cliente la solución más eficiente en cuanto a producto y precio. La alta capacidad de adaptación y modificación técnica de las 
bandejas de Basor, junto con el estudio a nivel interno de los productos mediante ensayos en las condiciones más adversas de resistencia, impacto o 
deflexión, hacen que, la elección de Basor como partner para cualquier tipo de proyecto, sea garantía de calidad y trabajo bien hecho.

The International Project Department of Basor Electric, has the experience of more than 500 works developed worldwide, a human team of more than 10 people will thoroughly 
analyze the technical specifications of the project, carry out a detailed study of the costs and will offer the customer the most efficient solution in terms of product and price. 
The high capacity of adaptation and technical modification of the Basor trays, together with the internal study of the products through tests in the most adverse conditions of 
resistance, impact or deflection, make that, the choice of Basor as a partner for any type of project, be a guarantee of quality and a well done job.

País/Country Nombre del Proyecto/Project Name

Bélgica / Bel-
gium Refinería Optara / Optara oil refinery

República Checa 
/ Czech Republic Planta química de Lovochemie / Lovochemie chemical plant

Austria Agrana fábrica de zumos / Agrana juice factory

Francia / France
Reactor Termonuclear Experimental Internacional ITER 

Cadarache / ITER Cadarache International Thermonuclear 
Experimental Reactor

Dinamarca / 
Denmark Metro de Copenhague / Copenhagen Subway

España / Spain Centro logístico de Mayoral / Mayoral logistic center

Hungría / Hun-
gary Planta de Nestlé-Purina en Buk /Nestlé-Purina Buk Plant

Estonia / Estho-
nia Central termo-nuclear de Shale / Shale Thermo Power Plant

Rumania Planta fotovoltaica Vanju-Mare / Vanju-Mare photovoltaic plant

Polonia / Poland Planta de comida para animales de Wroclav / Wroclav animal 
food factory

Europa/Europe

País/Country Nombre del Proyecto/Project Name

México / Mexico Central ciclo combinado Baja California / Baja California 
Combined Cycle Power Plant

USA Planta fotovoltaica Mojave Solar / Mojave Solar photovoltaic 
plant

Ecuador Planta cementera El Chimborazo / El Chimborazo concrete 
plant

Colombia Central térmica de Paipa IV / Paipa IV Thermal plant

Chile Mina OPM Andina / OPM Andine mine

Perú Refinería La Pampilla / La Pampilla oil refinery

Costa Rica Esferas almacenamiento LPG / LPG storage spheres

Rep. Dominicana Hotel Royalton Dominicana

Panamá Línea 2 del metro de Panamá / Panama Subway line 2

Bolivia Refinería de Gas Margarita Huacaya / Margarita Huacaya gas 
refinery

América/America
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País/Country Nombre del Proyecto/Project Name

Marruecos / 
Morocco

Planta de tratamiento de fosfatos OCP / OCP phosphating 
treatment plant 

Egipto / Egypt Planta de refinería de Alexandría / Alexandria Refinery 
Oil plant

Libia Planta de zumos para Swani Foods / Swani Foods juice 
plant

Sudáfrica / 
South Africa Planta fotovoltaica Kathu / Kathu photovoltaic plant

Argelia Complejo de fertilizantes de Omán / Oman fertilizer 
complex

Senegal Planta fotovoltaica Bokhol / Bokhol photovoltaic plant

Mauritania Planta de enriquecimiento de hierro Zouérate / Zouérate 
Iron enrichment plant

Argelia Infraestructura Oleoducto Bani Saf / Bani Saf pipeline 
infraestructure

África/Africa País/Country Nombre del Proyecto/Project Name

Tailandia / 
Thailand Nestle Suratthani water plant 

Arabia Saudi / 
Saudi Arabia

Planta de refinamiento de Aramco en Al-Jubail / Al Jubail 
Aramco Refinery plant

Australia Parque fotovoltaico Moree / Moree photovoltaic plant

Bangladesh Planta farmacéutica Beximco / Beximco Pharmaceutical 
plant

Paquistán / 
Pakistan

Planta embotelladora de Coca-Cola en Lahore / Coca-Cola 
Lahore bottling plant

Taiwán / Taiwan Túnel de Ping Tung / Ping Tung Tunnel

Japón / Japan Dunkerque LNG Terminal

Irán Planta de refinamiento Neyshabour / Neyshabour Oil 
refinery plant

Kuwait Planta solar Shagaya Solar / Shagaya solar plant

Australia Granja solar Barcaldine / Barcaldine solar farm

Asia/Oceania

  PROYECTOS DESTACADOS
PROJECT REFERENCE LIST
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En el proceso de selección de partners, ponemos un valor 
adicional y todos nuestros esfuerzos en construir partner-
ships a largo plazo, sostenibles, donde todas las partes 
salgan ganando. Unicamente con este largo camino, somos 
capaces de desarrollar todo el conocimiento necesario y 
la experiencia suficiente para aplicarla en el mercado con 
un servicio de calidad y un trabajo duro. Gracias a nuestros 
partners, somos uno de los líderes del mercado en cana-
lización portacable. Aspectos tales como la disponibilidad 
a largo plazo de los productos y la información entregada 
por Basor Electric son elementos cualitativos de estos 
partnerships.

In the partner selection process, we put additional value and all 
our efforts in building long-term, sustainable partnerships, where 
all parties win. Only with this long road, we are able to develop 
all the knowledge necessary and enough experience to apply it 
in the market with quality service and hard work. Thanks to our 
partners, we are one of the market leaders in cable containment. 
Aspects such as the long-term availability of the products and the 
information provided by Basor Electric are qualitative elements of 
these partnerships.

Nuestros Partners
Our Partners

OUR PARTNERS, OUR REASON TO BE
NUESTROS PARTNERS, NUESTRA RAZÓN DE SER



BASOR ELECTRIC S.A
 

Avenida Alcodar 45-47
46701 Gandia SPAIN

+34 962876695
basor@basor.com
www.basor.com

@basorelectric www.youtube.com/user/
basorelectric

 www.linkedin.com/
company/basor-electric-sa 

  


